
Time  Activity  Day: 
 
7:50 – 
8:30  

 
Morning 
table toys 

Red table: 
Blue Table: 
Green Table: 
Orange Table: 
Yellow Table:  

8:30 ‐
9:00 

 
Circle 
 
 
 

 
Main Concept: 
 

 
9:00 – 
9:10 
 

 
Bathroom 
and 
Movement 

 

 
9:10 ‐ 
10:20 
 
 

  
Centers 
(Assessment 
time) 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.  

10:20‐ 
10:30 

 
Clean up 

 
 

 
10:30‐
11:00 
 

 
Snack and 
Story 

 
Book: 

 
11:00‐
12:00 
 
 

 
Big play 
time 
(observation 
time) 

 
 

 
12:00‐
12:30 

 
Mini circle 

 

 
12:30‐
13:20 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
13:20‐ 
13:50 
 

 
Outdoor 
play 

 
 

 
13:50‐
14:35 

 
Table toys 

 
 
 
 

 


